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Group Location Date Setup Start End Breakdo
wn

Event Name Description Equipment

Board of Education
Office of District Clerk
Open to the public

Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Mon
07/02/2018

7:30
am

8:00
am

9:30
am

10:00
am

BoE Annual Organization
Meeting

Human Resources
Business Services

Admin Bldg Small
Conference Room (L21c)

Mon
07/02/2018

9:00
am

11:00
am

Business Office/HR
Meeting

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Mon
07/09/2018

7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Tue 07/10/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Wed
07/11/2018

7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 07/12/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

12:00
pm

12:30
pm

TCIS

Business Services Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Thu 07/12/2018 9:00
am

10:00
am

Green Team

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Tue 07/17/2018 12:00
pm

12:30
pm

3:00
pm

3:30 pm Intro to Seesaw

Transportation
Business Services

Admin Bldg Board Room Mon
07/23/2018

1:30
pm

4:00
pm

Webinar

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Tue 07/24/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 07/24/2018 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Wed
07/25/2018

7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 07/26/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Fri 07/27/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

12:00
pm

12:30
pm

TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Wed
08/01/2018

8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Strategies for Engaging
our Families and
Communities

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 08/02/2018 8:30
am

3:30
pm

Restorative Practices



12:48 am Mon 20 May, 24 Administrative Building- CSV Page 2

Group Location Date Setup Start End Breakdo
wn

Event Name Description Equipment

Office of Academics Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 08/02/2018 5:30
pm

7:00
pm

Farm to Table Program
Advisory Committee
(PAC)

Inclusion Officer Admin Bldg Board Room Fri 08/03/2018 8:30
am

3:30
pm

Anti-Marginalization Team

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Conference
Room A
Admin Bldg Board Room

Tue 08/14/2018 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Mon
08/20/2018

7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Tue 08/21/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

4:00
pm

4:30 pm TCIS

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Wed
08/22/2018

7:30
am

8:00
am

3:50
pm

4:00 pm TCIS

Inclusion Officer Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Wed
08/22/2018

8:30
am

3:30
pm

Anti-Marginalization Team
Session II

Business Services Admin Bldg Small
Conference Room (L21c)

Wed
08/22/2018

8:30
am

5:00
pm

Independent Audit

Business Services Admin Bldg Board Room Wed
08/22/2018

4:00
pm

5:00
pm

Health Advisory
Committee

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 08/23/2018 7:30
am

8:00
am

12:00
pm

12:30
pm

TCIS

Business Services Admin Bldg Small
Conference Room (L21c)

Thu 08/23/2018 8:30
am

5:00
pm

Independent Audit

Business Services Admin Bldg Small
Conference Room (L21c)

Fri 08/24/2018 8:30
am

5:00
pm

Independent Audit

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 08/28/2018 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Business Services Admin Bldg Board Room Wed
08/29/2018

4:00
pm

5:00
pm

Health Advisory
Committee

ICSD Professional
Development

Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 08/30/2018 8:00
am

8:30
am

2:30
pm

3:00 pm Introduction to Raz-Plus

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 09/11/2018 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting
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Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 09/25/2018 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Mon
10/08/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Indigenous Peoples Day
Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 10/09/2018 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Office of Academics Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 10/11/2018 5:30
pm

7:00
pm

Farm to Table Program
Advisory Committee
(PAC)

Fri 10/19/2018 All
Day

All
Day

District Conference Day

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 10/23/2018 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Mon
11/12/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Veterans Day Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 11/13/2018 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 11/27/2018 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Office of Academics Admin Bldg Board Room Thu 12/06/2018 5:30
pm

7:00
pm

Farm to Table Program
Advisory Committee
(PAC)

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 12/11/2018 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Mon
12/24/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Tue 12/25/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Wed
12/26/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess
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Thu 12/27/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Fri 12/28/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Sat 12/29/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Sun 12/30/2018 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Mon
12/31/2018

All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Tue 01/01/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Winter Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 01/15/2019 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Mon
01/21/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 01/29/2019 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 02/12/2019 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Mon
02/18/2019

All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Tue 02/19/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Wed
02/20/2019

All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Thu 02/21/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Fri 02/22/2019 All
Day

All
Day

President's Day/Winter
Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 02/26/2019 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting
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Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 03/12/2019 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Fri 03/15/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Vacation Day

Mon
03/18/2019

All
Day

All
Day

District Conference Day

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 03/26/2019 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 04/09/2019 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Mon
04/15/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Tue 04/16/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Wed
04/17/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Thu 04/18/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Fri 04/19/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Sat 04/20/2019 All
Day

All
Day

Spring Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 04/23/2019 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room Mon
05/13/2019

7:00
pm

8:00
pm

Hold- Tele-Town Hall

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 05/14/2019 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Fri 05/24/2019 All
Day

All
Day

**School Recess**  school
may be held  due to
emergency closing days
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Mon
05/27/2019

All
Day

All
Day

Memorial Day Recess

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 05/28/2019 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 06/11/2019 5:55
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Discussion and Voting
Meeting

Office of District Clerk Admin Bldg Board Room
Admin Bldg Conference
Room A

Tue 06/25/2019 5:50
pm

6:00
pm

10:00
pm

10:05
pm

HOLD-Board Monthly
Voting Meeting


